-

B canaparts

Cricket

CPémom Nem fmipe  MPRPaVie Paies Vie Dif  HAT SHAT JBD TONS) WHS SMR MR MR BMR VR BULL DBULL
Mchel Coté TEAMS TAMA 263 83.33 6 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 0 8 0
Marc Roy TEAM7 MARC 254 55.56 90 50 40 6 0 2 0 0 51 20 10 2 0 17 16
Jerérrie Aube. TEANG JEREME 244 5278 72 38 34 2 0 0 0 o 4 15 15 0 0 69 7
Anthony Godbout VAROUS 194 39 8 31 5 0 0 0 0 o 2 122 5 0 1 61 13
Mohel Garant VAROUS 193 625 9% 60 36 0 0 0 0 0o 24 122 5 0 0o &7 14
Carl Bolduc TEAMB CAR. 192 5238 84 4 4 0 0 0 0 0o 24 122 5 0 0 6 9
Stephane Bouffard VAROUS 191 5000 12 6 6 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 19 6
PATRCK COTE TEAMB CAR 18 6042 48 29 19 0 0 0 0 0 7 2 3 0 0o 2 4
Tamm Merino VAROUS 183 4615 78 3% 42 0 0 0 0 o 2 10 3 1 1 53 6
JeanFrancois Raby VARIOUS 1.79 51.04 96 49 47 3 0 1 0 0 24 9 6 0 0 91 17
David Couture VAROUS 178 574 54 31 23 0 0 0 0 T 7 2 0 0o 38 5
FREDERC GULEVETTE VAROUS 176 4889 90 44 46 0 0 0 0 0o 2 9 4 0 0 50 3
Sebastien Fcard VAROUS 171 4 78 44 % 1 0 0 0 o 19 10 2 0 0o &7 9
Frederic Guilerrette VAROUS 167 5000 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0
NORVAND LAWZIR VAROUS 163 555 18 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 12 2
Mchel Dion VAROUS 162 4583 9% 4 5 0 0 0 0 0o 23 6 3 0 o a7 8
Mchel Fradette VAROUS 160 4048 8 34 5 0 0 0 0 0 9 10 2 0 1 45 4
JEAN-FRANCOIS MONTMNY VARIOUS 1.56 66.67 12 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 12 3
Mario Godbout VARIOUS 1.56 7222 18 13 5] 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 13 1
Dominique REVALACENT VAROUS 15 5000 72 3% 3% 0 0 0 0 0 9 4 2 0 0 45 6
KEVEN THERREN VAROUS 154 4889 90 4 46 0 0 0 0 o 1 7 2 0 0o &7 8
PHLIFFE BERNATOHEZ TEAMA ANTONY 151 5152 66 3 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 o 7 8
Methieu Jean VAROUS 149 4762 84 4 4 0 0 0 0 o 1 7 4 0 0o 2 8
ANDREEANN GAUDREAULT TEAMB CAR. 145 5952 42 2% 17 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 1 15 1
FRANCOS BOLRASSA TEAM? MARC 139 4545 66 30 3% 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 0 0 19 2
Jessica Fortin VAROUS 135 4833 60 20 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 0 0o 4 3
Mélanie Bilodeau VARIOUS 1.31 38.89 36 14 22 0 0 0 0 0 5] 0 0 0 0 17 5
Marie-Mchelle Fortier TEAMA ANTONY 1.30 38.89 72 28 44 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 1 0 0 45 5
Sonia Renilard TEAM? MARC 122 5357 8 45 39 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 0 1 0o #m 5
ANNE GOUPL VAROUS 1.14 3333 42 14 28 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 16 4
X01

Jérémie

Tama
Stephane
Anthony
JeanFrancois
Carl

NORVAND

Frederic
PATRCK

Dominique
ANDREEANN

Melanie
Sebastien
PHLIPPE

Jessica
KEVEN
Mathieu
JEAN-
FRANCOIS
Sonia

FRANCOIS

Marie-Mchelle

ANNE

Aubé.

Merino
Bouffard
Godbout
Raby
Bolduc

LAWZIER
Garant
Guillemette

OOTE

GULBVETTE
Couture

Fradette
REVFLACENT
GAUDREAULT
Bilodeau
Acard

BERNATCHEZ

Fortin
THERREN

MONTMINY

Rémillard

BOURASSA

Fortier

GOUPL
Godbout

VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS

VAROUS
VARIOUS

29.30

17.92
17.59
17.55
17.35
16.91

16.64
16.39
16.00
15.77

15.69
15.04
15.02
14.88
14.62
14.40

14.36

14.18

14.16

13.73

1364

1354

1348

1345

12.98

12.58

12.33
1222

33.33

40.00

69.44

43.59
66.67
57.14
47.92
33.33

222
58.33
66.67
45.83

60.00
55.56
52.08
45.24
58.33
42.86

61.11

48.72

66.67

53.33

4222

50.00

33.33

45.24

39.39

50.00

47.62
44.44

3

45

42

42

2

27

42

21

18

42

42

21

Dards Radikal - Dards a DJack

Classement individuel

- a2 N o N

- o o o o =~ o o o o

o

- o o o

o ©O o o o

o © o o

o ©O O o o o

o

o

© ©o o o

2026-03-11 09:26:19

o O o o o

o © o o

o O o o o o

o

o

© ©o o o

o ©o o o o

o © o o

o ©O O o o o

o

o

© ©o o o

o O o o o

o © o o

o O o o o o

o

o

© ©o o o

@

31

W o o O o ©

N

o

o o O w

119

116

11

o o O = O o o o © o o o ©o o o o

o

© © o o

o o o o =

o ol o o

o o o o o o

o

N

o o o o

o O o o o

o ©o o o

o O o o o o

o

o

© ©o o o

o o O o o o o o o =~ o - =2 O = O

o

o o o o

o O = O =

- O o o

o O o o = o

o

o

© = O o

o O O o =

- O o o

o o o = o =

o

o

o o =~ o

RADIKALDARTS

- o o = =2 o o o o =~ o o 2w o -~

o

o o o o

1"

16
10
19

13

1
1"

14

12

15

15

10

13

8~ 8~ &R G oR 3

5

8

18
1

4

- w N O g O O o = »~ O © N W o =

N W o o



