



Dards Radikal - Dards à DJack

Classement individuel

2026-03-11 09:26:19



Cricket

Prénom	Nom	Équipe	MPR	Pct Vic	Parties	Vic	Déf	HAT	SHAT	3BED	TON80	WHS	5MR	6MR	7MR	8MR	9MR	BULL	DBULL
Michel	Côté	TEAM6 TAMA	2.63	83.33	6	5	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	1	3	0	0	8	0
Marc	Roy	TEAM7 MARC	2.54	55.56	90	50	40	6	0	2	0	0	51	20	10	2	0	117	16
Jérémie	Aubé.	TEAM6 JEREMIE	2.44	52.78	72	38	34	2	0	0	0	0	41	15	15	0	0	69	7
Anthony	Godbout	VARIOUS	1.94	36.90	84	31	53	0	0	0	0	0	21	12	5	0	1	61	13
Michel	Garant	VARIOUS	1.93	62.50	96	60	36	0	0	0	0	0	24	12	5	0	0	57	14
Carl	Bolduc	TEAM6 CARL	1.92	52.38	84	44	40	0	0	0	0	0	24	12	5	0	0	61	9
Stephane	Bouffard	VARIOUS	1.91	50.00	12	6	6	1	0	0	0	0	2	1	1	0	0	19	6
PATRICK	COTÉ	TEAM6 CARL	1.86	60.42	48	29	19	0	0	0	0	0	17	2	3	0	0	29	4
Tama	Marino	VARIOUS	1.83	46.15	78	36	42	0	0	0	0	0	21	10	3	1	1	53	6
JeanFrancois	Raby	VARIOUS	1.79	51.04	96	49	47	3	0	1	0	0	24	9	6	0	0	91	17
David	Couture	VARIOUS	1.78	57.41	54	31	23	0	0	0	0	0	11	7	2	0	0	38	5
FREDERIC	GUILBETTE	VARIOUS	1.76	48.89	90	44	46	0	0	0	0	0	26	9	4	0	0	50	3
Sebastien	Ficard	VARIOUS	1.71	56.41	78	44	34	1	0	0	0	0	19	10	2	0	0	57	9
Frederic	Guillemette	VARIOUS	1.67	50.00	6	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	2	0
NORMAND	LAUZIER	VARIOUS	1.63	55.56	18	10	8	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	1	0	0	12	2
Michel	Dion	VARIOUS	1.62	45.83	96	44	52	0	0	0	0	0	23	6	3	0	0	37	8
Michel	Fradette	VARIOUS	1.60	40.48	84	34	50	0	0	0	0	0	9	10	2	0	1	45	4
JEAN-FRANCOIS	MONTMNY	VARIOUS	1.56	66.67	12	8	4	0	0	0	0	0	4	1	0	0	0	12	3
Mario	Godbout	VARIOUS	1.56	72.22	18	13	5	0	0	0	0	0	1	3	1	0	0	13	1
Dominique	REPLACENT	VARIOUS	1.56	50.00	72	36	36	0	0	0	0	0	9	4	2	0	0	45	6
KEVEN	THERRIEN	VARIOUS	1.54	48.89	90	44	46	0	0	0	0	0	16	7	2	0	0	57	8
PHILIPPE	BERNATCHEZ	TEAM6 ANTONY	1.51	51.52	66	34	32	0	0	0	0	0	10	5	1	0	0	74	8
Mathieu	Jean	VARIOUS	1.49	47.62	84	40	44	0	0	0	0	0	16	7	4	0	0	25	8
ANDRÉE-ANN	GAUDREAU	TEAM6 CARL	1.45	59.52	42	25	17	0	0	0	0	0	4	2	2	0	1	15	1
FRANCOIS	BOURASSA	TEAM7 MARC	1.39	45.45	66	30	36	0	0	0	0	0	2	3	3	0	0	19	2
Jessica	Fortin	VARIOUS	1.35	48.33	60	29	31	0	0	0	0	0	10	5	2	0	0	42	3
Mélanie	Bilodeau	VARIOUS	1.31	38.89	36	14	22	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	0	0	0	17	5
Marie-Michelle	Fortier	TEAM6 ANTONY	1.30	38.89	72	28	44	0	0	0	0	0	6	3	1	0	0	45	5
Sonia	Rémillard	TEAM7 MARC	1.22	53.57	84	45	39	0	0	0	0	0	6	3	0	1	0	44	5
ANNE	GOURL	VARIOUS	1.14	33.33	42	14	28	0	0	0	0	0	2	1	1	0	0	16	4

X01

Prénom	Nom	Équipe	PPD	Pct Vic	Parties	Vic	Déf	HAT	SHAT	3BED	TON80	HIN	LIN	MIN	6DO	7DO	8DO	9DO	10DO	11DO	12DO	AST	BULL	DBULL
Michel	Côté	TEAM6 TAMA	29.30	33.33	3	1	2	1	0	0	0	0	4	150	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	2
Marc	Roy	TEAM7 MARC	20.98	40.00	45	18	27	2	0	0	1	0	41	180	0	0	0	0	1	1	1	7	89	18
Jérémie	Aubé.	TEAM6 JEREMIE	20.15	69.44	36	25	11	0	0	0	0	2	31	160	0	0	0	0	0	1	3	7	69	16
Tama	Marino	VARIOUS	17.92	43.59	39	17	22	2	0	0	0	0	10	150	0	1	0	0	1	1	1	6	22	1
Stephane	Bouffard	VARIOUS	17.59	66.67	6	4	2	0	0	0	0	0	1	101	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	3	0	0
Anthony	Godbout	VARIOUS	17.55	57.14	42	24	18	2	0	0	0	0	18	150	0	0	0	0	1	0	3	13	53	3
JeanFrancois	Raby	VARIOUS	17.35	47.92	48	23	25	1	0	0	0	0	14	150	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	9	84	7
Carl	Bolduc	TEAM6 CARL	16.91	33.33	42	14	28	1	0	0	0	0	16	150	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	3	55	9
NORMAND	LAUZIER	VARIOUS	16.64	22.22	9	2	7	0	0	0	0	0	3	133	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	7	0
Michel	Garant	VARIOUS	16.39	58.33	48	28	20	0	0	0	0	0	14	135	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	11	30	4
Frederic	Guillemette	VARIOUS	16.00	66.67	3	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	125	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	1
PATRICK	COTÉ	TEAM6 CARL	15.77	45.83	24	11	13	0	0	0	0	0	4	120	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	4	30	0
FREDERIC	GUILBETTE	VARIOUS	15.69	60.00	45	27	18	1	0	0	0	0	8	150	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	16	27	6
David	Couture	VARIOUS	15.04	55.56	27	15	12	0	0	0	0	0	8	140	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	10	6	0
Michel	Dion	VARIOUS	15.02	52.08	48	25	23	0	0	0	0	0	6	125	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	19	20	5
Michel	Fradette	VARIOUS	14.88	45.24	42	19	23	0	0	0	0	0	8	133	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	8	18	0
Dominique	REPLACENT	VARIOUS	14.62	58.33	36	21	15	0	0	0	0	0	6	136	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	13	11	2
ANDRÉE-ANN	GAUDREAU	TEAM6 CARL	14.40	42.86	21	9	12	1	0	0	0	0	3	125	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	22	3
Mélanie	Bilodeau	VARIOUS	14.36	61.11	18	11	7	0	0	0	0	0	2	118	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	5	6	1
Sebastien	Ficard	VARIOUS	14.18	48.72	39	19	20	0	0	1	0	0	7	133	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	11	22	2
PHILIPPE	BERNATCHEZ	TEAM6 ANTONY	14.16	66.67	33	22	11	0	0	0	0	0	5	138	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	11	21	7
Jessica	Fortin	VARIOUS	13.73	53.33	30	16	14	0	0	0	0	0	3	107	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	14	25	1
KEVEN	THERRIEN	VARIOUS	13.64	42.22	45	19	26	0	0	0	0	0	5	126	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	12	12	1
Mathieu	Jean	VARIOUS	13.54	50.00	42	21	21	0	0	0	0	0	6	147	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	15	19	3
JEAN-FRANCOIS	MONTMNY	VARIOUS	13.48	33.33	6	2	4	1	0	0	0	0	0	150	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	6	2
Sonia	Rémillard	TEAM7 MARC	13.45	45.24	42	19	23	0	0	0	0	0	2	119	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	15	13	0
FRANCOIS	BOURASSA	TEAM7 MARC	12.98	39.39	33	13	20	0	0	0	0	0	4	116	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	10	14	0
Marie-Michelle	Fortier	TEAM6 ANTONY	12.58	50.00	36	18	18	0	0	0	0	0	5	133	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	13	11	1
ANNE	GOURL	VARIOUS	12.33	47.62	21	10	11	0	0	0	0	0	2	111	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	9	7	3
Mario	Godbout	VARIOUS	12.22	44.44	9	4	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	83	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	2	0